
International Student Fees Schedule 
Effective on October 9, 2024 

District School Board of Niagara, Ontario, Canada 
 
 
 

                  APPLICATION FEES Application fees are non-refundable in any 
circumstance including a study permit not 
approved. 

New student: $250  
Returning student: $150 

SECONDARY TUITION FEES 
Full School Year 

(10 months) 
Half School Year 

(5 months) 
For students 14-17 years of age in Grades 9-12 
(or under the age of 21 years as of Dec 31 in 
the final school year) 

September - June 
February - January 

September - January 
February - June 

DSBN Tuition Fee $14,300 $7,150 

ELEMENTARY TUITION FEES Full School Year 
(10 months) 

Half School Year 
(5 months) 

For students 4-13 years of age in 
Kindergarten - Grade 8 

September – June 
February - January 

September - January 
February - June 

DSBN Tuition Fee $13,300 $6,650 

HEALTH INSURANCE FEES Full School Year 
(10 months) 

Half School Year 
(5 months) 

Base Insurance Coverage Package $500 $250 

Premium Insurance Coverage Package $700 $350 

 
All fees are shown per student in Canadian dollars (CAD) and are subject to change without 
notice, as published on the DSBN website. 

 
For more information, visit dsbn.org/international OR contact international@dsbn.org 
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